






























Head of Account Expences Income

Additional Charge

ADMISSION FEE

ADMISSION FEE(PG)

ADMISSION REGISGRATION

ARCHITECT AND ENGINEER FEES

Arr Fees for 2nd Year

Arr Fees for 3rd Year

BANK CHARGE

Bank Interest

BENGALI PG EXPENSES

BKU Enrollment Fees(PG) Per Sem

BKU Games & Sports (PG) per Semester

Building & Corpus Fund

CAMPUS MAINTAINENCE AND GARDENING

CENTRE FEE

CO-OPERATIVE

COLLEGE WEBSITE

COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES
(MATNTATNANCE)

COMPUTER FEE

CONTINGENCIES EXPENSES

COURSE FEES

CULTURAL

Departmental Development Fee

DEVLOPMENT FEE(PG)

ELECTRICITY CHARGE

ELECTRICITY EXPENSES

EXAMTNATION (COLLEGE) FEE

FACTLATATTON FEE(PG)

FINE

GENERATOR CHARGE

GYM AND CARRATE FEES

r CARD(PG)

IDENTIry CARD FEE

INTERNET AND MOBILE EXPENSES

Laboratory Fee (P.G)

LIBRARY FEE(PG)

MHRD Higher

MISC, CHARGES

NEED BASED EXTRA DUTY ALLOW, A/C.

N EED BASSED ALLOW. (NTS-CASUAL)

ONLINE ADMISSION EXPENSES

POSTAGE & TELLIGRAME

PRINTING & STATIONARY EXP.

PROCESSING CHARGE .. ,

PRoFESSIoNAL FEES nccffi&'r
P.R. M.S. MahavrdYalaYa

25.00

60000.00

1995.71

4600.00

54500.00

33425.00

5737L2.00

15018.00

14383.00

70.00

32380.00

1160.00

30305.00

41800.00

468.00

18540.00

73800.00

25.00

35050.00

6000.00

56657.00

3000.00

603200.00

155000.00

667.00

27652.OO

950.00

48240.OO

460,00

78800.00

27200.O0

345835.00

675.00

24505.00

581509.00

30000.00

6000.00

L94370.O0

3220.O0

5737L2.OO

238500.00

13000.00

157600.00

554515.00

176610.00

639400.00

78800.00

6000.00

20.00

132080.00

315200.00

1800.00

78810.00

25580.00

36000.00

6000.00

157930.00

164980.00

Baragarl, Janlbut i,, iJirt trut

i.Disl,

P. R. M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Income & Expenditure Account for 2020-2021 Page 1 of 2
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P. R. M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Income & Expenditure Account for 2O2O-2O2L Page 2 ot 2

REMUNERATION FOR FORESTRY UG

REMUNERATION FOR GEOGRAPHY PG

REPAIR& MAINTAINANCE

REVINEW CHARGE

S.PUJA

SAI-ARY GRANT

SAI-ARY GRANT DISBURSED

SALARY GRANT RECEIVED

Security Allowance

SEMINAR FEE

SESSTON FEE(PG)

ST.UNION FORMATION FEES

STUDENT AID FUND

STUDENT AID FUND(PG)

TRANSFER

TRANSMISSION

TRAVELLING EXP.

TUTION FEE

TUTTON FEE (PG)

Total :

Depreciation

Expences over income

Grand Tota! :

254000.00

15600.00

179346.00

543.00

6035.00

45329082.00

39588301.00

48006.00

3000.00

5.00

30.00

30.00

186496.00

1011990.00

50400.00

88565485.71

4768165.08

1055.00

110320.00

45329082.00

39588301.00

31520.00

24000.00

15760.00

94560.00

3000.00

270.OO

94290.00

1171800.00

36000.00

91150269.00

2L433a2.79

93333651.79
Date :-

Palace:-

P.R.M.S. MaMvidYalaYa
Ilaragari, P.O.-Jarnbott i'

Dist.-Bankura

I. N. DAS 88 CO.
Qhartered Accountagts

Head of Account Expences Income

J

93333651.79



P.R. M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and Payment from 2020-2O2L

Head of Account Receipt Amount Payment Amount

Opening Balance

CASH

AXrS BANK r-TD.S.B. A/C
NO.917010062848141

B.G,V.BANK C,D. A/c No.5430050000004

B.G.V.BANK S.B. A/c No. 5430011000691

BDCC BANK(SARENGA)SB A/C NO.8836

s. B. r. (BANKTJRA) A/C NO. 7Lt70245537

S. B.I. (Sukhadali) CD Account
NO,36921041615

s.B.r.suKHADALr S.B. A/C NO.3692246t469

u.B.r. (BTKRAMPUR)A/C

NO.SB- 1332010108591

u.B.r. RUSA A/C NO. 1332070424059

u. B.r. (BTKRAMPUR)-CD. Al C
NO.133205001 1 167

u. B.r. (srMl-A,pAL) CD-04480500 101 0 1

Total :

Additional Charge

ADMISSION FEE

ADMISSION FEE(PG)

ADMISSION REGISGRATION

ANNUAL CHARGE

ARCHITECT AND ENGINEER FEES

Arr Fees for .Znd Year

Arr Fees for .lrd Year

B.U. ENROLMENT FEE

B.U. EXAM FEE

B.U. REVIEW FEE

BANK CHARC;E

Bank Interest

BANK INTEREST RUSA

BENGALI PG EXPENSES

BKU Enrollment fee

BKU Enrollment Fees(PG) Per Sem

BKU Games & Sports (PG) per Semester

BKU Games & Sports fee

BKU Geo(Pass) Practical Charge

BKU Geo. Practical Charge

BKU Phy.Education Practical charge

BKU Practical Exams

BKU Review Fees

Building & Corpus Fund

BUTLDTNG (COLLEGE) fint-.

43052,60

5000014.45

22072.25

L4284t.80

13550.00

97979.58

t3L74.30

7641006.00

4955354.96

363934.50

t1422.45

59013.84

460.00

78800.00

27200.0O

345835.00

157600,00

675.00

24505.00

4600.00

9200.00

10650.00

581509.00

108654.00

31s900.00

30000.00

6000.00

157600.00

65.00

40.00

60.00

500.00

194370.00

25.00

60000.00

4550.00

9100.00

10550,00

L995.7L

4600.00

1900.00

54500.00

6050.00

80.00

400.00

500.00

904800.00

183634r6.73

P.R.M.S. Buqsar.
\gr%
Paqe 1 of 4
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P. R.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and Payment from 2O2O-202L

Head of Account Receipt Amount Payment Amount

BUTLDTNG (M.P.l-AD)

BUTLDTNG(RUSA) A/C

CAMPUS MAINTAINENCE AND GARDENING

CAPITAL FUND

CAUTION DEPOSIT

CAUTTON MONEY (LrB)

CAUTTON MONEY(t-AB)

CENTRE FEE

CGST

CO-OPERATIVE

COLLEGE WEBSITE

COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES
(MATNTATNANCE)

coMPUTER & ACCESSORTES (RUSA)

coMPUTER (COLLEGE)

COMPUTER FEE

CONSTRUCTION OF NEW CLASS ROOM UG

AND PG

CONTINGENCIES EXPENSES

COURSE FEES

CULTURAL

Departmental Development Fee

DEVLOPMENT FEE

DEVLOPMENT FEE(PG)

ELECTRIC EQUPITMENT

ELECTRICIry CHARGE

ELECTRICITY EXPENSES

EQUTPMENT(COLLEGE)

EQUIPMENT(RUSA)

EXAMTNATTON (COLLEGE) FEE

FACTLATATTON FEE(PG)

FINE

FURNITURE & FITTINGS

GAME FEE

GENERAL FUND

GENERATOR CHARGE

GSLI

GSLI FINAL PAYMENT

GST A/C

GYM AND CARRATE FEES

r CARD(PG)

IDENTITY CARD FEE

INcoME TAx 
l"ffit'n1 ^'|a,a

32000.00

80690.00

LL740.OO

3220.00

55824.00

5737L2.00

238600.00

LL742.O0

13000.00

157500.00

554515.00

792000.00

176510.00

639400.00

78800.00

6000.00

20.00

126080.00

132080.00

4310.00

42tt9.OO

63242.00

315200.00

1800.00

78810.00

2L2L466.0O

89900,00

2896921.00

33425.00

70.00

150.00

55824.00

5737t2.00

15018.00

14383.00

495175.00

420387.OO

70.00

5594216.00

32380.00

1160.00

30305.00

300.00

105450.00

41800.00

427986.00

122623.OO

468.00

118500.00

40.00

18540.00

4275,00

23L72.0O

63242.00

73800.00

25.00

2t21466.OO

M.)..,r111:'-"'"-"-i, R. CI".)<r,-t

Bursar.
Da MS Mahavt

'd;;;;i Jambont' Banrur

dyaltls
Page 2 of 4



P. R.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and Payment from ZOZO-ZO2L

Head of Account Receipt Amount I I payment Amount

MISC. CHARGES

NEED BASED EXTRA DUTY ALLOW, A/C.

NEED BASSED ALLOW. (NTS-CASUAL)

ONLINE ADMISSION EXPENSES

P.F CONTREBUTION & RECOVERY

P.F FUND AIC (3le)
P.F INTEREST

P.F LOAN

P.TAX

PG Dues Fees

POSTAGE & TELLIGRAME

PRINTING & STATIONARY EXP.

PROCESSING CHARGE

PROFESSIONAL FEES

Registration Fees(BKU) One time

REMUNERATION FOR FORESTRY UG

REMUNERATION FOR GEOGRAPHY PG

REPAIR& MAINTAINANCE

REVINEW CHARGE

RUSA GRANT

S.PUJA

SALARY ADVANCE

SAI.ARY GRANT

SALARY GRANT DISBURSED

SAI-ARY GRANT RECEIVED

Security Allowance

SECURITY DEPOSIT OF CONTRACTOR .

Security Deposit(Sarbani Chattejee)

SEMINAR FEE

SESSTON FEE(PG)

SGST

ST.UNION FORMATION FEES rt fiA

55363.00

161220.00

26680.00

82493.00

95700.00

36000.00

126080.00

6000.00

157930.00

2425200.OO

2827386.OO

1431736.00

139090.00

750.00

164980.00

630400.00

1055.00

5000000.00

1 10320.00

917900.00

45329082.00

39588301.00

437901.00

31520.00

24000.00

55824.00

15760.00

35050.00

54380.00

1000.00

82493.00

1044.00

518705.00

630.00

40.00

6000,00

56657.00

3000.00

603200.00

155000.00

38s6936.00

2827386.00

139090.00

750.00

667.00

27652.0O

950.00

48240.00

5600.00

254000.00

Brsar
Uttl{tant
ilahovta

P.R.M.S. MahavtoYaraYa

Baragan, Jambont' Bankura P.gM.sTrlafr ":vidY*f Y,3

Page 3 of 4



P. R. M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and payment from ZOZO_2021
Head of Account

STUDENT AID FUND

STUDENT AID FUND(PG)

STUDENT UNION FEE

TEACHER ASSOCIATION

TRANSFER

TRANSMISSION

TRAVELLING EXP,

TUTION FEE

TUTTON FEE (PG)

Total :

Closing Balance

CASH

AXIS BANK LTD.S.B. A/C
NO.917010062848147

B.G.V.BANK C.D. A/c No.543OO5OOOOOO4

B.G.V.BANK S.B. A/c No. 5430011000691
BDCC BANK(SARENGA)SB A/C NO.8836
s.B.I.(BANKURA) A/C NO. 77L7O245s37
S.B.I. (Sukhadati) CD Account
NO.36921041615

S.B.I.SUKHADALI S.B. A/C NO.369224 6L46g
U.B.I. (BIKRAMPUR)A/C
NO.SB- 1332010108591

u,B.I. RUSA A/C NO. 733207042405}
u. B.r. (BTKRAMPUR)-CD. e/c
NO.133205001 1 167

u. B.r. (srMl-ApAL) CD-O44BO5OO1 O1 O1

Total :

Grand Total :

94550.00

3000.00

94560.00

3340.00

270.00

94290.O0

1 171800.00

36000.00

30.00

186496.00

1011990.00

50400.00

24086.60

9191566.45

22057.25

148318.80

14098.00

97330.58

12525.30

3797093.00

L524489.36

1669092.89

11215.95

ttt533B22.7t

16570888.02

t28to47tO.73t28to47tO.73

Date :-

Place :- Kolkata

\. pr

s-^.p,ccpg\f,jiiya\aYa P'R'tvl''!i
LtoreASfl

-,*x#iNil,'un; 
cur._.,t''ili;g*, 

*t;

r. N. DAS & CO.

(cA. KALY4qr KUMAR DAS)
rletor

Flrm Regn. No.3Oll76E

'*mxlr**m

,kuIo

Page 4 ot 4



P. R. M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Income & Expenditure Accoun t for 2e2l_ZO2Z Page 1 of 2
Head of Account

Additional Charge

ADMISSION FEE

ADMISSION FEE(PG)

ADMISSION REGISGRATION

AMC FOR XEROX MACHINE

Arr 1st Year

AUDIT FEE

AUDIT FEE EXP.

BANK CHARGE

Bank Interest

BKU Games and Sports(pG) per Semester
BKU Registration fees(pG) One time
Building & Corpus Fund

CAMPUS MAINTAINENCE AND GARDENING

CENTRE FEE

CEREMONIAL FEE

CO-OPERATIVE

COLLEGE WEBSITE

COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES
(MATNTATNANCE)

I COMPUTER FEE

CONTINGENCIES EXPENSES

COURSE FEES

Course Fees(PG)

CULTURAL FEES RECEIVED & EXPENCES

Departmental Development Fee

DEVLOPMENT FEE(PG)

ELECTRICITY CHARGE RECEIVED &
EXPENSES

ENGINEER & ARCHITECT FEES

Enrollment Fees PG(BKU) per Semester

EXAMINATION (COLLEGE) FEE

FACil-ATATION FEE(PG)

FORESTY UG EXPENSES

Games & Sports

GENERATOR CHARGE

GEOGRAPHY TOUR EXPENSES

GYM AND CARRATE FEES

r CARD(PG)

IDENTITY CARD FEE

INTEREST ON FD

INTERNET AND MOBILE EXPENSES

Laboratory Fee (P.G)

LIBRARY FEE(PG)

MISC. CHARGES

N.S.S.FUND.I

N.S.S.FUND-II P.R.M.S.

908s0.00

23340.00

2095.00

559536.00

14531.00

107860.00

122338.00

174108.00

12000.00

161860.00

60000.00

143500.00

537217.00

139025.00

21300.00

49000.00

I 10000.00

59470.00

5600.00

2400.oo

2400.00

5t667.00

4000.00

4000.00

6700.00

355300.00

118100.00

4.O4

2425.OO

696375.78

16100.00

218610.00

23340.00

5s9536.00

356140.00

64000.00

21000.00

174600.00

1481570.00

980050.00

759180.00

1 11500.00

228820.00

40400.00

139680.00

180440.00

350100.00

t2L20.OO

87520.00 I

54940L2.10

159280.00

191200.00

183500.00

4000.00

4000.00

t*yLylli:'ltfl?{3

34456.00

L4732.00

20500.00

t7318.34

5800.00



P.R. M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Income & Expenditure Account for 2O2L_2022 Page 2 of 2Head of Account

NEED BASSED ALLOW. (NTS_CASUAL)

NEED BASSED EXTRA DUTY ALLOW.(TS)
PG Additional processing 1st Sem
POSTAGE & TELLIGMME

Principal Travelling & CONVEYENCE
Exapenses

PRINTING & STATIONARY EXP.

PROCESSING CHARGE

REMUNERATION FOR BENGALI (PG)

REMUNERATION FOR GEOGRAPHY PG

REPAIR& MAINTAINANCE

REVINEW CHARGE

SAI-ARY GRANT

SALARY GRANT DISBURSED

SALARY GRANT RECEIVED

SARASWATI PUJA FEES RECEIVE &
EXPENSES

Security Allowance

SEMINAR FEE

SESSTON FEE(PG)

SNC Exam fees

ST.UNION FORMATION FEES

STUDENT AID FUND

STUDENT AID FUND(PG)

Subject Change

TRANSMISSION

TRAVELLING EXP.

TUTION FEE

ruTroN FEE (PG)

Total :

Depreciation

fncome over Expences
Grand Total :

715260.00

102850.00

8900.00

323.00

72594.O0

66519.80

110850.00

10400.00

79500.00

7229Lt.OO

2345.00

48378553.00

41959188.00

t2t7L9.OO

129580.00

100,00

83075.00

1071863.00

75000.00

422880.00

32460.00

818.00

48378553.00

41959188.00

L22265.O0

35010.00

1 57 1 00.00

300.00

17505.00

104760.00

20200.00

160so.oo I

104760.00

31 56525.00

205200.00

107762076.92

107762076.92
Date :-

Palace : - I. N. DAS & co.

v \r\./Y-E/vtLv^
(cA. KALY/IN I{UMAR DAS)

,prietor

Firm Regn. No. 3Oll75E



P. R.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and Payment from Z02L-2022

Opening Balance

CASH

AXIS BANK LTD.S.B. A/C
NO.917010062848141

B.G.V.BANK C.D. A/c No.5430050OOOOO4

B.c.V.BANK S.B. A/c No. 5430011000691

B.G.V.BANK(CD-43)

BANK OF rNDrA(A/C NO.L6736)

BDCC BANK(SARENGA)SB A/C
NO.506108075981

BDCC BANK(SARENGA)SB A/C NO.8836

HDFC Bank S.B. A/c No. 59105050501987

s. B.r. (BANKURA) A/C rrrO. 7r770245s37

S.B.I.(Sukhadali) CD Account
NO.36921041515

S.B.I.SUKHADALI S.B. A/C NO.36922461469

u.B.r. (BTKRAMPUR)A/C

NO.SB- 1332010108591

u.B.I. RUSA A/C NO. 7332010424059

u. B.r. (BTKRAMPUR)-CD. A/C
NO.133205001 1 167

u. B.r. (KHATRA) n/C NO. 0 19705 0002269

u. B.I. (SrMt-ApAL) CD-044805001010 1

Tota! :

Additional Charge

ADMISSION FEE

ADMISSION FEE(PG)

ADMISSION REGISGRATION

AMC FOR XEROX MACHINE

ANNUAL CHARGE

AQUAGUARD

Arr 1st Year

AUDIT FEE

AUDIT FEE EXP.

B.U. ENROLMENT FEE

B.U. EXAM FEE

BANK CHARGE

Bank Interest

BANK INTEREST RUSA

BKU Enrollment fee

BKU Exams fees

BKU Games & Sports fee

BKU Games and Sports(PG) Per Semester

BKU Registration fees(PG) One time

24086.60

9191566.45

22057.25

148318.80

14098.00

97330.s8

12525.30

3797093.00

t524489.36

1669092.89

11215.95

59013.84

6700.00

355300.00

118100.00

4.04

175050.00

2425.00

200.00

400.00

696375.78

46805.00

859400.00

2750.00

435700.00

16100.00

34456.00

20915.00

L4732.O0

20500.00

200.00

400,00

L73L8.34

468453.00

135700.00

8600.00

5800.00

.Nr.-.- 66.Jatt,t
asf;|.!t:;anrura

',X;$'i,*il;i:"d;*"
Page I of 5



P.R.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and Payment from ZO2|-2O22
Head of Account

Building & Corpus Fund

CAMPUS MAINTAINENCE AND GARDENING

Caution Deposit(pG)

CAUTTON MONEY (LrB)

CAUTTON MONEY(t_AB)

CENTRE FEE

CEREMONIAL FEE

CGST

CO-OPERATIVE

COLLEGE WEBSITE

COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES
(MATNTATNANCE)

COMPUTER FEE

CONSTRUCTION OF NEW CLASS ROOM UG
AND PG

CONTINGENCIES EXPENSES

COURSE FEES

Course Fees(PG)

CULTURAL FEES RECEIVED & EXPENCES

Departmental Development Fee

DEPT.DEV,FEES

DEVLOPMENT FEE

DEVLOPMENT FEE(PG)

ELECTRICAL INSTALI-ATION

ELECTRICITY CHARGE RECEIVED &
EXPENSES

ENGINEER & ARCHITECT FEES

Enrollment Fees PG(BKU) per Semester

EXAMTNATTON (COLLEGE) FEE

FACTHTATTON FEE(PG)

FD PNB BIKRAMPUR 1332100415903

FD PNB BIKMMPUR 1332100415910

FD PNB SIMUPAL 415509

FD PNB SIMI.APAL 415510

FD PNB SIMI.APAL 415511

FD PNB SIMI.APAL 4I55L2
FD PNB SIMI.APAL 4L5525

FD PNB SIMI.APAL 415526

FD PNB SIMI.APAL 4T6457

FD PNB SIMI.APAL 416458

FD UCO MrPUR 06460300000353

FORESTY UG EXPENSES

Games & Sports

218610.00

185500,00

91655,00

16750.00

23340.00

276L2.00

5s9536.00

356140.00

64000.00

21000.00

174600.00

1481570.00

47t0.oo

824150.00

980050.00

759180.00

111500.00

228820,00

40400.00

139680,00

90850.00

91300.00

23340,00

2095.00

276L2.0O

559536.00

14631.00

107860.00

276L224.OO

122338.00

174108.00

12000.00

23400.00

161860.00

60000.00

143500.00

2t93194.L2

0.54

t.43

0.54

L.54

27649.97

656446.20

1038812.23

165829.00

5372t7.00

13902s.00

P.R.

Baragart, Jambont, Bankura
Page 2 of 5

'f;j:'I3;;i3l;



P.R.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and Payment from 2O2L-2022
Head of Account Receipt Amount Payment Amount

INCOME TAX

INTEREST ON FD

INTERNET AND MOBILE EXPENSES

L.I.C.I,

I.ABORATORY FEE

Laboratory Fee (P.G)

I.ABOUR CESS

LIBRARY FEE

LIBRARY FEE(PG)

MAGAZINE FEE

MERIT FUND (pNB-SIMI-APAL-41 5508)

MERrT FUND (pNB-SrMLApAL-416456)

MISC. CHARGES

N.S.S.FUND-I

N.S.S.FUND-II

NEED BASSED ALLOW. (NTS-CASUAL)

NEED BASSED EXTRA DUTY ALLOW.(TS)

P,F CONTREBUTION & RECOVERY

P.F FUND AIC (3/e)

P.F INTEREST

P.F LOAN/FINAL PAYMENT

P.TAX

PG Additional Processing 1st Sem

POSTAGE & TELLIGRAME

PRACTICAL CHARGE

Principal Travelling & CONVEYENCE

Exapenses

PRINTING & STATIONARY EXP.

PROCESSING CHARGE

PUJA ADVANCE

Registration Fees(BKU) One time

REMUNERATION FOR BENGALI (PG)

REMUNERATION FOR GEOGRAPHY PG

REPAIR& MAINTAINANCE

REVINEW CHARGE 
^ -Sh

180440.00

3640.00

4950.00

350100.00

12120.00

87520.00

2766393.00

54940t2.t0

48660.00

200440.oo

159280.00

276L2.O0

195783.00

191200.00

140040.00

o.24

183500.00

4000.00

4000.00

2608200.00

1670987.00

1443609.00

134090,00

8900.00

42000.00

422880.00

68000.00

363400.00

32460.00

818.00

P.R.M.S. MahavrdYalaYa Eursar
P.RM.S-M;[avidYalaYa
on-- t'..h.','l l)iql - UnnkUnt

Baragart, Jambont' Bankura

21300.00

49000.00

3675.00

23897.O0

110000.00

59470.00

2766393.00

5600.00

48660.00

2400.00

27672.OO

21230.00

2400.00

24865.00

11981.40

51667.00

4000.00

4000.00

715260.00

102850.00

4051809.00

t670987.O0

134090.00

8900.00

323.00

72594.00

66519.80

110850.00

68000.00

27L400.00

10400.00

79500.00

t229Lt.OO

2345.00
v,

t
,4\-

t-\.



RUSA GRANT

SAIARY ADVANCE

SAI-ARY GRANT

SALARY GRANT DISBURSED

SAI-ARY GRANT RECEIVED

SARASWATI PUJA FEES RECEIVE &
EXPENSES

Security Allowance

Security Deposit(Sarbani Chattejee)

SEMINAR FEE

SESSTON FEE(PG)

SGST

SNC Exam fees

ST.UNION FORMATION FEES

STUDENT AID FUND

STUDENT AID FUND(PG)

STUDENT UNION FEE

Subject Change

TEACHER ASSOCIATION

TRANSMISSION

TRAVELLING EXP.

TUTION FEE

TUTTON FEE (PG)

Total :

Closing Balance

CASH

AXrS BANK LTD.S.B. A/C
NO.917010062848747

B.c.V.BANK C.D. A/c No.5430050000004

B.c.V.BANK S.B. A/c No. 5430011000691

B.G.V.BANK(CD-43)

BANK OF INDIA(A/C NO.16736)

BDCC BANK(SARENGA)SB A/C
NO.606108076981

BDCC BANK(SARENGA)SB A/C NO.BB36

HDFC Bank S.B. A/c No. 59105050501987

s. B.r. (BANKURA) A/C NO. 7t71024s537

S. B.I.(Sukhadali) CD Account
NO.36921047615

S.B.I.SUKHADALI S.B. A/C NO.36922461469

U.B.I. (BIKRAMPUR)A/C

NO,SB- 1332010108s91

u.B.r. RUSA A/C NO. 7332OL0424059

291000.00

48378553.00

41959188.00

t22265.OO

2L2062.O0

35010.00

157100.00

276L2.O0

300.00

17505.00

104760.00

20200,00

105030.00

160s0.00

4440.O0

104760.00

31s652s.00

20s200.00

t228370.O0

20000.00

48378553.00

41959188,00

L277L9.OO

129580.00

100.00

276t2.OO

4930.00

6030.00

8000,00

83075.00

1071863.00

75000.00

2724L.OO

8653606.45

22042.25

152593.80

6594625.34

96681.58

tL776.30

3801458.50

2629346.20

8049.60

1 15101910.24

-,{l:.|,.*lu'

P.R.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and Payment from ZO2L-2022

P.R.M.S.

Baragarr, Jambonr, Bankura
Page 4 of 5



P.R. M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and payment from 2027-2022

u. B.r. (BTKRAMPUR)-CD. N C
NO.133205001 1 167

u.B.r.(KHATRA) n/c No.o19705 000226}
u. B. I. (SrM t-ApAL) CD-O448O5OO 1O 1 O I

Total :

Grand Tota! :

11068.45

236561.54

2225968s.01

137361595.25

Date :-

Place:- Kolkata

nr.$),rn,
P.R.M.S. Mahavdyahya

Baragart, Jambont, Bankura

t' 
$;|*;1,,, r. n. -,.' 

i'*t31'?l u

Dist'-Rankura

I. N. DAS & co.

(cA. KALYAIT KUMAR DAS)
iprletor

Flrm Regn. No.3Oll76E

Page 5 of 5



Head of Account Expences Income

BANK CHARGE

Bank Interest

BENGALI PG EXPENSES

BKU Games & Sports (PG) per Semester

Bonus Allowance

Book Fine

Building & Corpus Fund

CAMPUS MAINTAINENCE AND GARDENING

CENTRE FEE

CO-OPERATIVE

COLLEGE WEBSITE

COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES
(MATNTATNANCE)

COMPUTER EXPENSES

COMPUTER FEE

CONTINGENCIES EXPENSES

COURSE FEES

Course Fees(PG)

CULTURAL

Departmental Development Fee

DEVLOPMENT FEE(PG)

ELECTRICITY CHARGE

Enrollment Fees PG(BKU) per Semester

Enrollment Fees(PG) Per Sem

EXAMTNATTON (COLLEGE) FEE

FACil-ATATTON FEE(PG)

FINE

FORESTY UG EXPENSES

Games & Sports

GENERATOR CHARGE

Geography Development Fee

GEOGRAPHY PG EXPENSES

Geoinformatics(PG)

GYM AND CARRATE FEES

r CARD(PG)

IDENTITY CARD FEE

INSPECTION FEES EXPENSES

INTERNET AND MOBILE EXPENSES

JOURNAL AND BOOKS

Laboratory Fee (P.G)

LArE FINE 
nccoffint

250.00

400.00

34456.00

500.00

22t8.42

9700.00

25100.00

20000,00

900.00

218890.00

16887.00

482096.00

14631.00

43098.00

140.00

1110.00

171080.00

382170.00

652470.O0

15000.00

131903.00

40500.00

85000.00

36750.00

730356.00

141375.00

26820.00

550.00

247440.OO

120320,00

24445.0O

18000.00

76980.00

5900.00

13400.00

193050.00

147800.00

65545.00

624394.O0

24400.00

340.00

677L60.O0

181940.00

482096.00

505140.00

160000.00

95500.00

388100.00

6880s0.00

739800.00

843250.00

122000.00

115830.00

500.00

50.00

150480.00

200280.00

31965.00 futPfl'nu.t,

t,tvt tv f tw f 
qtg, c

Baragarr, Jambonr, Bankura
oyary V'ii-9

P. R. M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Income & Expenditure Accountfor 2022-2e23 Page 1 of 3

lr 
^ 
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P. R. M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Income & Expenditure Account for 2022-2023 Page 2 of 3

Head of Account Expences Income

Library card missing

LIBRARY FEE(PG)

Maintenance(Equi pment)

Ma intena nce(Infrastructu re)

MIL Subject Change

MISC. CHARGES

N.S.S.FUND-I

N.S.S.FUND-II

N EED BASSED ALLOW. (NTS-CASUAL)

NEED BASSED EXTRA DUTY ALLOW.(TS)

ONLINE ADMISSION

ONLINE ADMISSION & ERP SOFTWARE

Overdue charge

Phy Edu Development Fee

POSTAGE & TELLIGRAME

Principal Travelling Exapenses

PRINTING & STATIONARY EXP.

PROCESSING CHARGE

Processing Fee(BKU)

REPAIR& MAINTAINANCE

REVINEW CHARGE

RUSA EXPENDITURE

S.PUJA

SAI-ARY GRANT

SALARY GRANT DISBURSED

SA1ARY GRANT RECEIVED

Security Allowance

SEMINAR FEE

SESSTON FEE(PG)

SNC Exam fees

ST.UNION FORMATION FEES

STUDENT AID FUND

STUDENT AID FUND(PG)

Subject Change

TET Examination

TRANSMISSION

TRAVELLING EXP.

TUTION FEE

TUTTON FEE (PG)

ZYM AND KARATE FEES

Total :

Depreciation

Expences over income

Grand Total :

pn^,{Tffir

2050.00

2500.00

655160.00

110515.00

4000.00

4000.00

796100.00

290020.00

10000.00

111000.00

1260.00

341.00

55000.00

104343.00

243850.00

253252.O0

3435.00

130095.00

47223692.00

4135013 1,00

175400.00

50.00

400.00

25.00

25750.00

21910.00

150.00

126695.00

1204008.00

77400.00

L42240.O0

20.00

214650.00

16000.00

L887L2.40

4000.00

4000.00

220.O0

93240.00

389135.00

23900.00

769.00

131670.00

47223692.00

41350131.00

37620.O0

149100.00

2600.00

18810.00

112860.00

4600.00

16200.00I

22350.00

1 12860.00

1413285.00

150500.00

374800.00

96915617.42 94764444.40

+osottt.osl

2L97944.10

100966388.50 100966388.s0

**t*.h
\aaccvZJambonr, A;;;;i: p..l.yf;lil',Xl'.r;nm



P. R.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Income & Expenditure Account for 2022-2023

Palace:-

R cr"l.+-$
Bursar

P.RM.S MahavidYalaYa

l0r Jalobni' Disr Bannra

P.R.M.S. Mdhavidval.,, -

Baragari. P.O.-Jambon i.Baragari, P.O.-Jambon ii
(ce. xanflx KUrraqg pot,

P[pprtetor

Dist.-Bankura
\\

Flrm Rcgn. No. 30llZ6E

I. N. DAS &
4Chartered Accoun



P. R.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and Payment from 2022-2023

Head of Account Receipt Amount Payment Amount

Opening Balance

CASH

AXIS BANK LTD.S.B. A/C
NO.917010062848t41
B.G,V,BANK C.D. A/c No.5430050000004

B.G.V.BANK S.B. A/c No. 5430011000691

B.G.V.BANK(CD-43)

BANK OF rNDrA(A/C NO.76736)

BDCC BANK(SARENGA)SB A/C
NO.606108076981

BDCC BANK(SARENGA)SB A/C NO.BB36

HDFC Bank S.B. A/c No. 59105050501987

s.B.r.(BANKURA) A/C NO. 77tt1245537

S. B.I. (Sukhadali) CD Account
NO.36921041615

s.B.r.suKHADALr S.B. A/C NO.36922467469

U.B.I. (BIKRAMPUR)A/C

NO.SB- 1332010108591

u.B.r. RUSA A/C NO. L3320L0424059

u. B.r. (BTKRAMPUR)-CD. A/C
NO.133205001 1 167

u. B.r. (KHATRA) A/C NO. 0 19705 0002269

u. B.r. (srMLAPAL) CD-04480500 101 0 1

Tota! :

ADMISSION FEE

ADMISSION FEE(PG)

ADMISSION REGISGRATION

AMC FOR XEROX MACHINE

ANNUAL CHARGE

AQUAGUARD

2724L.OO

8653606.45

22042.25

152593.80

14634.00

13800.00

50.00

200.00

624394.0O

55.00

597600.00

150.00

24400.O0

193500.00

340.00

677t60^.O0

,oLr.ob---F

250.00

400.00

34456.00

250.00

79560.00

500.00

s0.00

200.00

22L8.42

8317.00

9700,00

1 177800.00

25100.00

250.00

20000.00

900.00

PnnciPat,..-,.,,,

22259685.01

AccbUil[ant
P.R.M.S.Mahavrdyalaya P.R,
Baragan, Jambont, Bankura P,0,. J

P'R ni'
BAI



P.R.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and Payment from 2022-2023

Head of Account Receipt Amount Payment Amount

CAMPUS MAINTAINENCE AND GARDENING

CAPITAL FUND

Caution Deposit(PG)

CAUTTON MONEY (LIB)

CAUTTON MONEY(|-AB)

CENTRE FEE

CO-OPERATIVE

COLLEGE WEBSITE

COMPUTER & ACCESSORIES
(MATNTATNANCE)

coMPUTER (COLLEGE)

COMPUTER EXPENSES

COMPUTER FEE

CONTINGENCIES EXPENSES

COURSE FEES

Course Fees(PG)

CULTURAL

Departmental Development Fee

DEVLOPMENT FEE

DEVLOPMENT FEE(PG)

ELECTRIC EQUPITMENT

ELECTRICITY CHARGE

Enrollment Fees PG(BKU) per Semester

Enrollment Fees(PG) Per Sem

EQUTPMENT(COLLEGE)

EXAMINATION (COLLEGE) FEE

FACil-ATATTON FEE(PG)

FINE

FORESTY UG EXPENSES

FURNITURE & FITTINGS

Games & Sports

GENERAL FUND

GENERATOR CHARGE

Geography Development Fee

GEOGRAPHY PG EXPENSES

Geoinformatics(PG)

GSLI

GYM AND CARRATE FEES

r CARD(PG)

IDENTITY CARD FEE

INCOME TAX

INSPECTION FEES EXPENSES

INTERNET AND MOBILE EXPENSES R

I

53500.00

138510.00

31450.00

181940.00

482096.00

505140.00

160000.00

95500.00

388100.00

688050.00

828750.00

739800.00

843250.00

122000.00

11s830.00

500.00

s0.00

150480.00

0.01

200280.00

31965.00

3360.00

1400.00

4500.00

94050.00

2681456.00

218890.00

168000.00

170.00

16887.00

482096.00

14631.00

43098.00

102750.00

140.00

1110.00

171080.00

382170.00

652470.OO

36970.00

15000.00

37840.00

131903.00

40500.00

85000.00

292L20.00

36750.00

730356.00

560460.00

141375.00

0.01

25820.00

560.00

247440.OO

120320.00

3360.00

24445.OO

2681456.00

18000.00

76980.00

l: l.u 
: s 

1i6r, iiiliya ray a P.R
6araQan- Jamhnnr po.r,,..^ D A _

Bursar
M.S Matravit
I.-hnni I'lisl-

Page 2 of 5



P. R. M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

JOURNAL AND BOOKS

L.I.C.I,

LABORATORY FEE

Laboratory Fee (P.G)

ljTE FINE

LIBRARY BOOKS

Library card missing

LIBRARY FEE

LIBRARY FEE(PG)

MAGAZINE FEE

Mai ntena nce(Eq u i pment)

Ma i nte na nce(Infrastructu re)

MIL Subject Change

MISC. CHARGES

N.S.S.FUND-I

N.S.S.FUND-II

NEED BASSED ALLOW. (NTS-CASUAL)

NEED BASSED EXTRA DUTY ALLOW,(TS)

ONLINE ADMISSION

ONLINE ADMISSION & ERP SOFTWARE

Overdue charge

P.F FUND AlC (3/9)

P.F INTEREST

P.F LOAN/FINAL PAYMENT

P.F.CONTREBUTION

P.TAX

Phy Edu Development Fee

POSTAGE & TELLIGMME

PRACTICAL CHARGE

Principal Travelling Exapenses

PRINTING & STATIONARY EXP.

PROCESSING CHARGE

Processing Fee(BKU)

PUJA ADVANCE

Registration Fees(BKU) One time
REPAIR& MAINTAINANCE

REVINEW CHARGE

RUSA EXPENDITURE

S.PUJA

SALARY GRANT

SAI-ARY GMNT DISBURSED

SAI-ARY GMNT RECEIVED

Security Allowance

48660.00

170150.00

163800.00

11200.00

2520.00

20.00

117210.00

214650.00

150480.00

16000.00

L887t2.40

4000.00

4000.00

220.OO

904819.00

1507980.00

2538000.00

L24260.O0

93240.00

114200.00

389135.00

23900.00

45000.00

347800.00

769.00

131670.00

47223692.

41350131.00

.RM.S Mahavi

5900.00

48660.00

37010.00

13400.00

1730.00

3750.00

2050.00

169800.00

2500.00

6s5160.00

110515.00

4000.00

4000.00

796100.00

290020,00

10000.00

111000.00

4045980.00

904819.00

124260.00

1260.00

341.00

14350.00

5s000.00

104343.00

243850.00

45000.00

314200.00

253252.OO

3435.00

130095.00

175400.00

Receipts and Payment from 2022-2023

Page 3 of 5Bar agan, Jambonr, Blnrura



P.R.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and Payment from 2022-2023

Head of Account Receipt Amount Payment Amount

SECURITY DEPOSIT

SEMINAR FEE

SESSTON FEE(PG)

SNC Exam fees

Sourav Scientific Company(Security Deposit)

ST.UNION FORMATION FEES

STUDENT AID FUND

STUDENT AID FUND(PG)

STUDENT UNION FEE

Subject Change

TEACHER ASSOCIATION

TET Examination

TRANSMISSION

TRAVELLING EXP.

TUTION FEE

TUTTON FEE (PG)

XEROX

ZYM AND KARATE FEES

Total :

Closing Balance

CASH

AXIS BANK LTD,S.B. A/C
NO.917010062848741

B.G.V.BANK C.D, A/c No.5430050000004

B.G,V.BANK S.B. A/c No. 5430011000691

B.G.V.BANK(CD-43)

BANK OF rNDrA(A/C NO.16736)

BDCC BANK(SARENGA)SB A/C
NO.606108076981

BDCC BANK(SARENGA)SB A/C NO,8836

HDFC Bank S.B. A/c No. 59105050501987

s. B.r.(BANKURA) A/C NO. 7tt7}245537
S.B.I.(Sukhadali) CD Account
NO.36921041615

S.B.I.SUKHADALI S.B. A/C NO.3692246L469

u.B.r. (BTKRAMPUR)A/C

NO.SB- 1332010108591

u.B.r. RUSA A/C NO. 1332010424059

u. B.r. (BTKRAMPUR)-CD. A/C
NO.133205001 1 167

u. B.r. (KHATRA) A/C NO. 0 19705 0002269

u. B.r. (srMI-APAL) CD-04480500 10 101

Tota! :

Grand Total t 
hbO

FS

I

37620.00

149100.00

2600.00

10000.00

18810.00

112860.00

4600.00

112860.00

16200.00

3840.00

22350.00

112860.00

1413285.00

150600.00

374800.00

2600.00

50.00

400.00

10000,00

25.00

25750.00

168300.00

2670.00

21910.00

150,00

126695.00

1204008.00

77400.OO

3350,00

L42240.0O

L4229.00

2537704.45

22027.25

156800.80

15113.00

to402479.34

96032.58

LLt27.30

i:..,c:\r

109706704.41 to796l649.43

24004739.99

131966389.4? 131966389.42

Page 4 of 5
P.R.M.S. Mahavrdyalaya

Baragan, Jambonr, Bankura

P.RM.S Mahavidyaloya
PO- Jamboni, Dist' Bankura



P.R.M.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA

Receipts and Payment from 2022-2023

Head of Account Receipt Amount I I payment Amount

Date :-

Place:- Kolkata

n.Jffi.nr
P.R.M.S. MahavrlYahYa

Baragan, Jambont, Bankura

F.,..ai_

r*$i11.i,'-l3Ji'"J'?

I. N. DAS & CO.

I

(cA. KALY'1q.{ KUMAR DAS)

Flrm Regn. No. 3Ol175E

F
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